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Abreu Carmen Carmen Abreu CAbreu@schools.nyc.gov 406 4061

Acker Jordan Jordan Acker jacker2@schools.nyc.gov 232 2321
Alvarado Ethan Ethan  Alvarado EAlvarado13@schools.nyc.gov F x
Amadiz Charles Charles Amadiz CAmadiz@schools.nyc.gov F x
Andre Nadine Nadine Andre NAndre@schools.nyc.gov 410 4101
Aponte-Acosta Jennifer Jennifer Aponte-Acosta JAponte-Acosta@schools.nyc.gov 230 2301
Askin Ryan Ryan Askin RAskin@schools.nyc.gov 148 1481
Baker Malcolm Malcolm Baker CBaker20@schools.nyc.gov Gym
Batista Enilza Enilza Batista EBatista9@schools.nyc.gov 100
Baumler Jennifer Jennifer Baumler JBaumler@schools.nyc.gov 147 1471
Belliard Yentle Yentle Belliard ybelliard@schools.nyc.gov 141 1411
Benack Cole Cole Benack CBenack@schools.nyc.gov 309 3091
Benitez Catherine Catherine Benitez CBenitez5@schools.nyc.gov 110 1101
Berinati Therese Therese Berinati TBerinati@schools.nyc.gov 127 1271
Berlow Corey Corey Berlow CBerlow@schools.nyc.gov 121 1211
Bicknese Jaclyn Jaclyn Bicknese JZambrella@schools.nyc.gov 200A 2003
Boccheciamp Joshua Joshua Boccheciamp JBoccheciamp@schools.nyc.gov 172 1721
Boyne Nuala Nuala Boyne NBoyne@schools.nyc.gov 102 1023
Bradshaw Courtney Courtney Bradshaw CBradsh2@schools.nyc.gov B23 6231
Brooks Cheryl Cheryl Brooks CBrooks19@schools.nyc.gov 141 1411
Burrowes Mark Mark Burrowes MBurrowes3@schools.nyc.gov 200 2001
Byrd Joslie Joslie Byrd JByrd2@schools.nyc.gov 303 3034
Callan-Grima Nicole Nicole Callan-Grima NCallanGrima@schools.nyc.gov 126 6345
Carballo Lucy Lucy Carballo LCarballo@schools.nyc.gov 201 2011
Castiner Lori Lori Castiner LCastiner@schools.nyc.gov 152 1521

Chin Ricarda Ricarda Chin RChin5@schools.nyc.gov 125/103 1251
Clarke Jeanette Jeanette Clarke JClarke7@schools.nyc.gov 202A 2022
Cohen-Agha Sara Sara Cohen-Agha SCohen32@schools.nyc.gov 307 3071
Concepcion Ariana Ariana Concepcion AConcep3@schools.nyc.gov 412 4121
Cruz Rosangela Rosangela Cruz RCruz2@schools.nyc.gov 328 3281
Cuello-Guitierrez Johanna Johanna Cuello-Guitierrez JCuelloGutierrez@schools.nyc.gov 112 1121
Cunningham Samantha Samantha Cunningham SCunningham15@schools.nyc.gov 158 1581
Cushing William William Cushing WCushing@schools.nyc.gov 319 3191
D'Amico Jamie Jamie D'Amico JAbreu14@schools.nyc.gov 149 1491
Dangerfield Charisse Charisse Dangerfield CDangerfield@schools.nyc.gov F x
Daniel Monique Monique Daniel MDaniel2@schools.nyc.gov 102 1024
Dawson Aimee Aimee Dawson ADawson4@schools.nyc.gov B23 6231
Desta Elizabeth Elizabeth Desta EDesta@schools.nyc.gov F x
DeVery Patrick Patrick DeVery PDeVery@schools.nyc.gov 326 3261
Diamond Peggy Peggy Diamond PDiamond2@schools.nyc.gov 106 1061
DiCanio Sapphire Sapphire DiCanio SDiCanio@schools.nyc.gov 103 1031
DiCanio Robert Robert DiCanio RDiCanio@schools.nyc.gov 339 3391
Doherty Katherine Katherine Doherty KDoherty@schools.nyc.gov 147 1471
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Edmond Lesly Lesly Edmond LEdmond@schools.nyc.gov B24 6241
Encarnacion Suezette Suezette Encarnacion SEncarnacion2@schools.nyc.gov 224 2241
Erlick Goldie Goldie Erlick Gerlick@schools.nyc.gov 238 2381
Evangelista Karla Karla Evangelista KEvangelista4@schools.nyc.gov F x
Fee Campbell Campbell Fee CFee2@schools.nyc.gov 242 2421
Ferreira Deana Deana Ferreira DFerreira@schools.nyc.gov 208 2081
Flanagan Michael Michael Flanagan MFlanag4@schools.nyc.gov 305 3051
Franczkiewicz Thomas Thomas Franczkiewicz TFrancz@schools.nyc.gov 228 2281
Garcia Rochelle Rochelle Garcia RGarcia77@schools.nyc.gov F x
Gilmore Jacqueline Jacqueline Gilmore JGilmore2@schools.nyc.gov 312 3121
Gomez- Zulaga Magda Magda Gomez- Zulaga MGomez47@schools.nyc.gov 310 3101
Gomez-Edwards Nicole Nicole Gomez-Edwards ngomezedwards@schools.nyc.gov 232 2321
Gonzalez Katherine Katherine Gonzalez KGonzalez26@schools.nyc.gov 107/158 1581
Gordian Martha Martha Gordian MGordian@rka141.org 109 1262
Grant Ronnell Ronnell Grant RGrant24@schools.nyc.gov F x
Gutierrez Genesis Genesis Gutierrez ggutierrez10@schools.nyc.gov F x
Hernandez Jorge Jorge Hernandez JHernandez105@schools.nyc.gov F x

Hill Michele Michele Hill MHill14@schools.nyc.gov 302 3021
Hope Abbey Abbey Hope AHope3@schools.nyc.gov 313 3131
Huttick Ryan Ryan Huttick RHuttick@schools.nyc.gov 317 3171
Innocent Ken Ken Innocent KInnocent@schools.nyc.gov 216 2161
Jackson Scott Scott Jackson SJackson17@schools.nyc.gov Gym
Jahjaga Kadire Kadire Jahjaga kjahjaga@schools.nyc.gov F x
Jemiolo Kaedin Kaedin Jemiolo KJemiolo@schools.nyc.gov 215 2151
Johnson Gloria Gloria Johnson GJohnson32@schools.nyc.gov 156 1561
Johnson Kimberly Kimberly Johnson KJohnson95@schools.nyc.gov 105 1051
Kalkstein Lauren Lauren Kalkstein LKalkstein3@schools.nyc.gov 301 3011
Kashi Amit Amit Kashi AKashi@schools.nyc.gov 340 3401
Krause Julienne Julienne Krause JKrause2@schools.nyc.gov 314 3142
Kurtz Rachel Rachel Kurtz RKurtz4@schools.nyc.gov 219 2191
Laineste Amanda Amanda Laineste ALaineste@schools.nyc.gov 123/F 1231
Laks Jordan Jordan Laks JLaks3@schools.nyc.gov F F
Lallo Ahmed Ahmed Lallo ALallo2@schools.nyc.gov 117/224 1171

Lepetit Michael Michael Lepetit MLepetit@schools.nyc.gov 146 1461
Lewis Kim Kim Lewis KLewis3@schools.nyc.gov 316 3161
Lockhart-Lee Soremi Soremi Lockhart-Lee Slockhartlee@schools.nyc.gov 303 3033
Loving Julia Julia Loving JLoving2@schools.nyc.gov 174 1743
Lustig Sheilagh Sheilagh Lustig SLustig2@schools.nyc.gov 308 3082
Maldonado Ivan Ivan Maldonado Imaldonado4@schools.nyc.gov 100 1003
Marino (on leave) Sarah Sarah Marino (on leave) SMarino7@schools.nyc.gov 232 2321
Martinez Gabriela Gabriela Martinez GMartinez11@schools.nyc.gov 311 3111
May Danielle Danielle May DMay2@schools.nyc.gov 310 3101
McCloggan Nyafa Nyafa McCloggan NMcCloggan@schools.nyc.gov F F



Staff Email List 2024

Last First Full Email (@schools.nyc.gov) Room Extension
McGee Matthew Matthew McGee MMcGee2@schools.nyc.gov 321 3211
Medina Isa Isa Medina IMedina13@schools.nyc.gov 202 2021
Memos Sofia Sofia Memos SMemos@schools.nyc.gov Gym

Mena-Morillo Griselda (Suzi) Griselda (Suzi)  Mena-Morillo GMenamorillo@schools.nyc.gov 300 3001
Miller Stacy Stacy Miller SMiller43@schools.nyc.gov 214 2142
Montanez Stephanie Stephanie Montanez SMontanez3@schools.nyc.gov F x
Munoz Maria Maria Munoz MMunoz9@schools.nyc.gov F x
Murat Cynthia Cynthia Murat CMurat@schools.nyc.gov 100 1004
Murillo Xenia Xenia Murillo XMurillo2@schools.nyc.gov 111/F 1111
Naranjo Nicole Nicole Naranjo NNaranjo2@schools.nyc.gov Lib Office x
Navarro Jenaly Jenaly Navarro JNavarro14@schools.nyc.gov F x
Nevin Kyle Kyle Nevin KNevin@schools.nyc.gov 122 1221
Norton Robin Robin Norton RNorton@schools.nyc.gov 124 1241
O'Mara Lori Lori O'Mara LOMara@schools.nyc.gov 101 1011
Oguaghu Andrew Andrew Oguaghu AOguagha4@schools.nyc.gov 223 2231
Olivo Jose Jose Olivo JOlivo14@schools.nyc.gov 107 1071
Orozco Ruth Ruth Orozco ROrozco@schools.nyc.gov 411 4111
Papa Angela Angela Papa APapa4@schools.nyc.gov F x
Patel Kushal Kushal Patel Kpatel34@schools.nyc.gov 410 4101
Payne Melissa Melissa Payne MPayne3@schools.nyc.gov 306 3061

Prado-Romero Miledys Miledys Prado-Romero MPrado-romero2@schools.nyc.gov B24 6242
Price Charmaine Charmaine Price CPrice@schools.nyc.gov cafe 6556
Prince Julia Julia Prince JPrince4@schools.nyc.gov 100 1002
Psachie Mac Mac Psachie MPsachie@schools.nyc.gov 330 3301
Purdy Stephanie Stephanie Purdy SPurdy@schools.nyc.gov 158 1581
Quehl Ana (Marcela) Ana (Marcela) Quehl AQuehl@schools.nyc.gov 145 1451
Rabinowe Robin Robin Rabinowe RRabinowe@schools.nyc.gov 221 2211
Rattigan Chadane Chadane Rattigan CRattigan@schools.nyc.gov 227 2271
Reingold Jonathan Jonathan Reingold JReingo@schools.nyc.gov 128 1281
Riverapen Tori Tori Riverapen Vrivera35@schools.nyc.gov 109 1092
Roberts Laura Laura  Roberts LRoberts6@schools.nyc.gov 221/223 2211
Robins Erick Erick Robins ERobins26@schools.nyc.gov Gym
Rodriguez Venecia Venecia Rodriguez VRodriguez22@schools.nyc.gov F x
Rodriguez Cynthia Cynthia Rodriguez CRodriguez94@schools.nyc.gov 100 1046
Rowley Erick Erick Rowley ERowley@schools.nyc.gov 217 2171
Saldana Sorangel Sorangel Saldana SSaldana2@schools.nyc.gov F x
Santos Jeff Jeff Santos jsantos30@schools.nyc.gov 143 1431
Sarker Bivas Bivas Sarker BSarker@schools.nyc.gov 336 3361
Sayed Hanady Hanady Sayed HSayed@schools.nyc.gov 210 2101
Schiller Charles Charles Schiller CSchiller@schools.nyc.gov 224 2241
Schmidt Nicole Nicole Schmidt NSchmidt@schools.nyc.gov F
Scholz Eric Eric Scholz EScholz@schools.nyc.gov 239 2391
Sebastian Julia Julia Sebastian JSebastian4@schools.nyc.gov 113 1131
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Severiano John John Severiano JSeveriano@schools.nyc.gov 212 2121
Sforza Paul Paul Sforza PSforza@schools.nyc.gov 408 4081
Sourelos Stella Stella Sourelos SSourelos@schools.nyc.gov 124 1241
Steinberger Barry Barry Steinberger BSteinberger@schools.nyc.gov 203 2031
Sussan Danielle Danielle Sussan DSussan2@schools.nyc.gov 207 2071

Sussman Marita Marita Sussman MSussman2@schools.nyc.gov F F
Swartz Rachel Rachel Swartz RSwartz@schools.nyc.gov 111 1111
Thornhill Angela Angela Thornhill AThornhill@schools.nyc.gov 225 2251
Trinidad Argentina Argentina Trinidad ATrinidad2@schools.nyc.gov F x
Vaccaro Christine Christine Vaccaro CVaccaro@schools.nyc.gov 317 3171
Valdez Katherine Katherine Valdez KValdez4@schools.nyc.gov F x
Vasquez Luisa Luisa Vasquez LVasquez11@schools.nyc.gov 205 2051
Vergara Gregorio Gregorio Vergara GVergara@schools.nyc.gov 117 1171
Vignogna Christine Christine Vignogna CVignogna2@schools.nyc.gov 138 1383
Vrettos Roxana Roxana Vrettos RVrettos@schools.nyc.gov 141 1411
Walsh Devin Devin Walsh DWalsh@schools.nyc.gov 240 2401
Werner Christine Christine Werner CWerner6@schools.nyc.gov 315 3151
Winston Twana Twana Winston TWinston@schools.nyc.gov F x
Yordan Edward Edward Yordan EYordan@schools.nyc.gov 108 1081
Zalantis Helen Helen Zalantis HZalantis@schools.nyc.gov 150 1501
Zulauf Jason Jason Zulauf JZulauf@schools.nyc.gov Gym


